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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Haiden Ashbaugh Scout (3pm) 22.231

Hazel Malcolm Hermie (3pm) 24.173

Kaside Ashbaugh Molly (3pm) 25.22

4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 13.956 $246.49)

2 Dusti Devore Charged Up N Ready 14.117 $205.38)

3 Bailey Davis Simba 14.237 $164.31)

4 Hailey Saeman TivosSweetSeduction 14.304 $123.23)

5 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.315 $82.15)

6 Ava Malcolm Shy 14.357

7 Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 14.414

8 Kennedy Seroshek Bankers Rodeo 14.446

Division II
1 Audrey Averill Reeses Frost N Star 14.491 $221.85)

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.513 $184.84)

3 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 14.524 $147.87)

4 Hailey Saeman Chex To Chex 14.549 $110.90)

5 MacKenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 14.568 $73.93)

6 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.618

7 Sue McDonald Traffic Gypsy 14.797

8 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.798

9 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 14.903

10 Kennedy Seroshek CP Maybelline 14.906

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.942

Division III
1 Wendy Guinn Fling N Fabulous 14.957 $188.98)

2 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 14.995 $157.46)

3 Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous 15.004 $125.96)

4 Grit Phillips BR Big Red Dog 15.027 $94.47)

5 Alli McNealy Tuf 15.056 $62.98)

6 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.107

7 Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money 15.163

8 Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 15.201

9 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.247

10 Makayla Johnson What A Bold Challenge 15.26

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.265

Molly Davis "Scooter" 15.276

Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise 15.289

Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.296

Brandy Groce Zee 15.313

Lexi Pickering Eleanor 15.331

Sofia Olson Smart Pepinic 15.331

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 15.344

Andrea Brown Miss Bullywood 15.347

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.352



Anna Hamersly Cheyenne (7pm) 15.379

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.44

Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.455

Division IV
1 Jennifer Neil Sonitas Last Gun 15.481 $164.32)

2 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.548 $136.92)

3 Nicolle Johnson Britt 15.582 $109.54)

4 Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 15.596 $82.15)

5 Henniemar Schak Bast Dam Fit "Royce" 15.6 $54.77)

6 Nicole Doering Maddy 15.623

7 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 15.747

8 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 15.765

9 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.813

10 Zoey Dean Iris 15.852

Olivia Olson Duke 15.854

Lauren Guinn Ettas Great Victory 15.91

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 15.938

Ricky Vita Sleety 16.004

Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 16.023

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.22

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.328

Ashley Howell Paco 16.372

Miranda Ashbaugh Dash 16.495

Lissa Vanderzanden CantQuestionMyFame 16.583

Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 16.743

Morgan McCombs Ivory 17.417

Sara Brinkman VR No Lion Im Famous 17.859

Katie Habeck Shiloh 17.987

Melissa Wagner Frenchie 18.118

Tabby Huffer Metallic Bambi (5pm) 20.563

Harmony Wassom Missy no time

Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight no time

Brittany Herb Remington no time

Melissa Roll Linken no time

Madison Malcolm Cricket no time

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Alli McNealy Victor no time

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl no time

Kit Thompson Flashy no time

Saydee Pickering Oskar no time

Linnea Foster Zukow no time

4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 13.956 $157.19)

2 Hailey Saeman TivosSweetSeduction 14.304 $118.94)

3 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.315 $84.95)

4 Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 14.414 $63.72)

5 Kennedy Seroshek Bankers Rodeo 14.446

Division II
1 Audrey Averill Reeses Frost N Star 14.491 $141.48)

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.513 $107.04)



3 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 14.524 $76.46)

4 Hailey Saeman Chex To Chex 14.549 $57.34)

5 MacKenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 14.568

6 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.618

7 Sue McDonald Traffic Gypsy 14.797

8 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.798

9 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 14.903

10 Kennedy Seroshek CP Maybelline 14.906

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.942

Division III
1 Alli McNealy Tuf 15.056 $120.51)

2 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.107 $91.19)

3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.247 $65.13)

4 Makayla Johnson What A Bold Challenge 15.26 $48.85)

5 Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.265

6 Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise 15.289

7 Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.296

8 Brandy Groce Zee 15.313

9 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 15.344

10 Andrea Brown Miss Bullywood 15.347

Anna Hamersly Cheyenne (7pm) 15.379

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.44

Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.455

Division IV
1 Jennifer Neil Sonitas Last Gun 15.481 $104.79)

2 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.548 $79.29)

3 Nicole Doering Maddy 15.623 $56.64)

4 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 15.747 $42.48)

5 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.813

6 Zoey Dean Iris 15.852

7 Ricky Vita Sleety 16.004

8 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.22

9 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.328

10 Ashley Howell Paco 16.372

Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 16.743

Morgan McCombs Ivory 17.417

Melissa Wagner Frenchie 18.118

Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight no time

Saydee Pickering Oskar no time

Linnea Foster Zukow no time

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Alli McNealy Victor no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.798 $54.89)

Wendy Guinn Fling N Fabulous 14.957

Division II
1 Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.352 $49.06)

Jennifer Neil Sonitas Last Gun 15.481

Division IV
1 Misti Houk RCA Olie Whipp "Mamba"  (5pm) 17.115 $36.05)



Kristi Eaton Bling Biankus Cash 20.305

Grace Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat (5pm) 23.987

Kim Morasch Skip For Two Eyed Jack "Lacey"  (5pm) 24.621

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.798 $20.60)

Division II
1 Jennifer Neil Sonitas Last Gun 15.481 $18.39)

Division IV
1 Grace Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat (5pm) 23.987 $13.51)

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Hailey Saeman TivosSweetSeduction 14.304 $63.00)

2 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.315 $42.00)

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 14.414

Hailey Saeman Chex To Chex 14.549

Division II
1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.942 $56.71)

2 Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.265 $37.79)

Division III
1 Lexi Pickering Eleanor 15.331 $48.30)

2 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.44 $32.20)

Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.455

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 15.596

Nicole Doering Maddy 15.623

Division IV
1 Zoey Dean Iris 15.852 $42.00)

2 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie"  (5pm) 15.887 $28.00)

Lauren Guinn Ettas Great Victory 15.91

Morgan McCombs Ivory 17.417

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat (5pm) 18.126

Kara Vanloon Tom (3pm) 21.622

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl no time

Naomi Curtis Neeva (5pm) no time

Anna Hamersly Cheyenne (7pm) no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Hailey Saeman TivosSweetSeduction 14.304 $73.50)

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.315

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 14.414

Hailey Saeman Chex To Chex 14.549

Division II
1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.942 $66.15)

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.265

Division III
1 Lexi Pickering Eleanor 15.331 $56.35)

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.44



Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.455

Nicole Doering Maddy 15.623

Division IV
1 Zoey Dean Iris 15.852 $49.00)

Morgan McCombs Ivory 17.417

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat (5pm) 18.126

Anna Hamersly Cheyenne (7pm) no time

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.798 $42.00)

2 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.22

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.798 $42.00)

2 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.22

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 14.524 $42.00)

2 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 14.903 $28.00)

3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.247

4 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.455

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 14.524 $42.00)

2 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 14.903 $28.00)

3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.247

4 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 15.455

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.942 $63.01)

2 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 14.995 $55.12)

3 Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.296 $39.37)

4 Brandy Groce Zee 15.313

5 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.548

6 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 15.765

7 Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 16.023

Linnea Foster Zukow no time

Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.942 $63.00)

2 Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.296 $42.00)

3 Brandy Groce Zee 15.313

4 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.548

Linnea Foster Zukow no time

Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight no time



OBRA 500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Nicolle Johnson Britt 15.582 $49.01)

2 Brittany Herb Remington 15.83 $42.87)

3 Clarissa Strader Hez All That Jaz "Dually"  (3pm) 16.04 $30.62)

4 Naomi Curtis Neeva (5pm) 16.354

5 Misti Houk RCA Olie Whipp "Mamba"  (5pm) 16.564

6 Tabby Huffer Metallic Bambi (5pm) 19.956

7 Kim Morasch Skip For Two Eyed Jack "Lacey"  (5pm) 24.031


